
MARCH 2021  

RESOURCE FAMILY APPROVAL (RFA) PODS 

THESE CLASSES ARE DESIGNED FOR PERSPECTIVE FOSTER FAMILIES, BUT OPEN TO ALL.  
___________________________________________________________ 
POD 1: Understanding Children Services Division 

 Monday, March 8, 2021, 6 pm – 9 pm 

 Saturday, March 20, 2021, 2 pm – 5 pm 

POD 2: Sexual Development, LGBTQ, Cultural Humility 

 Saturday, March 6, 2021,  2 pm – 5 pm 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021,  6 pm – 9 pm 

POD 3: Attachment, Bonding and Trauma  

 Friday , March 12, 2021, 2 pm – 5 pm 

 Saturday, March 27, 2021, 9 am – 12 pm 

POD 4: Grief and Loss, Transitioning Children into your Home  

 Monday, March 15, 2021, 2 pm – 5 pm 

 Saturday, March 27, 2021, 2 pm – 5 pm 

POD 5: Common Illnesses, Car Seat Safety and Resources 

 Tuesday, March 16, 2021, 2 pm – 5:30 pm *(3.5 hrs.) 

 Monday, March 22, 2021, 6 pm – 9:30 pm *(3.5 hrs.) 

POD 6: Mandated Reporting 

 Thursday, March 18, 2021, 2 pm – 5 pm  

 Wednesday, March 24, 2021, 6 pm – 9 pm 

POD 7:  Appropriate Discipline  

Tuesday, March 9, 2021, 2 pm – 5 pm 

Friday, March 26, 2021, 2 pm – 5 pm 
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New participants, 

please register in 

advance by calling: 

Senta Burton, MSW  

530-680-0297 

or register here: 

https://forms.gle/KfQG

WZNJRrYLLqCAA 

 

TO JOIN CLASSES: 

Go to: Zoom.us/join 

enter  

ID # 

228 599 3779 

Password 

RFA2021 

 
 

https://forms.gle/KfQGWZNJRrYLLqCAA
https://forms.gle/KfQGWZNJRrYLLqCAA

